ETA-
The Power Professionals
USA
ETA-U 16170 eyard Blvd. Suite 180 Morgan Hill, CA 95037 http://www.eta-usa.com
Toll-free (US only):  800-ETA-POWR (800-382-7697) Telephone: 408 778-2793 FAX: 408-779-2753
ViS nA
Diagrams 180W
Derate linearly 2% per °C from 41 to 60°C
Derate linearly 1% per °C from 0 to -20°C
Output vs Input voltage derating curve
180W Derate linearly 1.6�Ë Per Vac from 100 to 90Vac)
Derating curve:
 *90-264V 5V The current can be 14A max
AC/DC Switching Adapter - Multiple Output
Derating curve:
Output vs Ambient temperature derating curve
ETA-
The Power Professionals
USA
ETA-U 16170 eyard Blvd. Suite 180 Morgan Hill, CA 95037 http://www.eta-usa.com
Toll-free (US only):  800-ETA-POWR (800-382-7697) Telephone: 408 778-2793 FAX: 408-779-2753
ViS nA
Dimensions Diagrams 180W
Note:
1. AC Inlet :
2. Plastic Case Color : Black
3. Tolerance : ± 0.5mm
4. Unit : mm
    IEC320-C14
ETA-
The Power Professionals
USA
ETA-U 16170 eyard Blvd. Suite 180 Morgan Hill, CA 95037 http://www.eta-usa.com
Toll-free (US only):  800-ETA-POWR (800-382-7697) Telephone: 408 778-2793 FAX: 408-779-2753
ViS nA
Dimensions Diagrams DTE180-03X-F-W6
DC output cable: 8C+1, UL2464, 16AWG, VW-1, 80
Mating Connector : Molex P/N: 39-28-123 or equivalent
DC Output Connector
Standard male plug(power supply side): 10PIN Mini Fit  Picth : 4.20
DTE180-03X-F-W6
D
TE
18
0-
03
ET
A
-U
SA
D
TE
18
0-
03
ET
A
-U
SA